
Date Meet Teams Place Pts. Record

Inv 

Record

Conf 

Record

Champ. 

Record Season Record

Wed 8/29/12 Kent City Co-ed Relay 8 3 62 5-2 5-2 5-2

Sat 9/8/12 Hill & Bale Invitational 17 5 165 12-4 17-6 17-6

Fri 9/14/12 Spartan Invitational 31 11 329 20-10 37-16 37-16

Sat 9/22/12 Cougar Falcon Invite 11 5 150 6-4 43-20 43-20

Tue 9/25/12 Lakes 8 Jamboree - Orchard View 7 3 76 4-2 4-2 47-22

Tue 10/2/12 Lakes 8 Jamboree - Spring Lake 7 3 72 4-2 8-4 51-24

Sat 10/6/12 Portage Invite 36 28 721 8-27 51-47 59-51

Tue 10/16/12 Conf.Championships 7 3 81 4-2 12-6 4-2 63-53

Sat 10/20/12 Chip Hills Invitational 5 3 69 2-2 53-49 65-55

Sat 10/27/12 Regionals 14 7 151 7-6 11-8 72-61

Sat 11/3/12 State Finals

2012 FREMONT CROSS COUNTRY - BOYS
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Wed 8/29/12 Kent City Co-ed Relay 8 3 62 5-2 5-2 5-2

Sat 9/8/12 Hill & Bale Invitational 16 2 71 14-1 19-3 19-3

Fri 9/14/12 Spartan Invitational 33 9 284 24-8 43-11 43-11

Sat 9/22/12 Cougar Falcon Invite 11 5 146 6-4 49-15 49-15

Tue 9/25/12 Lakes 8 Jamboree - Orchard View 7 2 47 5-1 5-1 54-16

Tue 10/2/12 Lakes 8 Jamboree - Spring Lake 7 2 48 5-1 10-2 59-17

Sat 10/6/12 Portage Invite 33 18 444 15-17 64-32 74-34

Tue 10/16/12 Conf.Championships 7 2 50 5-1 15-3 5-1 79-35

Sat 10/20/12 Chip Hills Invitational 6 2 71 4-1 68-33 83-36

Sat 10/27/12 Regionals 14 3 76 11-2 16-3 94-38

Sat 11/3/12 State Finals 27 12 362 15-11 31-14 109-49

2012 FREMONT CROSS COUNTRY - GIRLS


